16 17
IP67
646
946
1246
346 63
37
CCEA_ Technical lighting CCEA_ Technical lighting

Luminance diagrams
TRACK2.50 TRACK5.50 TRACK7.50 TRACK10.50
Order codes
TRACK2.50 13W - cable 1,5 m TRACK2.50.M12 34W - M12 TRACK7.50.C3 47W - cable 3 m TRACK10.50.C5 68W - cable 5 m
TRACK5.50 34W - cable 1,5 m TRACK7.50.M12 47W - M12 TRACK10.50.C3 68W - cable 3 m TRACK2.50.C10 13W - cable 10 m
TRACK7.50 47W - cable 1,5 m TRACK10.50.M12 68W - M12 TRACK2.50.C5 13W - cable 5 m TRACK5.50.C10 34W - cable 10 m
TRACK10.50 68W - cable 1,5 m TRACK2.50.C3 13W - cable 3 m TRACK2.50.C5 34W - cable 5 m TRACK7.50.C10 47W - cable 10 m
TRACK2.50.M12 13W - M12 TRACK5.50.C3 34W - cable 3 m TRACK7.50.C5 47W - cable 5 m TRACK10.50.C10 68W - cable 10 m
TRACK
TRACK is not just a lamp. It is the most advanced solution for
computer numerical control and electrical discharge machines.
Featuring an elegant design and various connection options, the